APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

We hereby apply for: .

O Active Membership

O Associate Membership

O Educator Membership

Q Creative/Agency Membership

Please see the reverse side of this
application for membership classifications
and dues information.

We agree to abide by the bylaws and pay the prescribed dues. We understand the OBLIGATIONS OF MEMBERSHIP
specifically include:

» Six months minimum membership after application is accepted;

* Dues are billed and due in advance; any firm sixty days delinquent is subject to suspension, relinquishing all rights in the association;

+ Notice of resignation must be given in writing thirty days prior to effective date;

» Any dues that have become delinquent more than 90 days for a second time will be immediately moved to Automatic payment,
and a valid credit card must be on file and used to pay dues going forward.

» We agree to complete the Annual Census to set any dues adjustments.

» We agree to the Electronic Transmission of Information Policy

Date of application: Business start date:

Firm name:

Business: QO Corporation QO Sole Proprietor Q Partnership
Address:

City: State: Zip:
Phone: Fax: Website:
Main contact: Title: E-mail:

Main contact’s signature:

Second contact: Title: E-mail:

Accounts payable contact: E-mail:

Please describe what your company does:

Number of full-time employees Annual sales volume: $

Include working owners O Active members only
Monthly dues (schedule on reverse): $ Call me about Automatic Dues Payment
Facebook Page Twitter Account

Enclosed is our $25.00 initiation fee along with a check for one month’s ’13 ggggg_r;gg;’;tg‘?fe’gfsgga%’; of San Diego, Inc.
dues with our application. ’ ’

San Diego, CA 92131
Dues for membership in a trade association are recognized by IRS as  Phone: 858.800.6900

business expenses and are tax-deductible. Fax: 858.800.6903
www.piasd.org



In-House Services (please select one):

o0 000 O

Prepress
Printing
QO Commercial

Binding & Finishing
Delivery/Fulfillment

Industry Resources
Industry Suppliers

QO Digital
Q Envelope
Q Label

O Specialty Products
O Other

Electronic Media/Internet

Q Letterpress
QO Trade
O Wide Format
Q InPlant

Dues for Active Members
(those companies engaged in any of the production

processes in the graphic arts industry, i.e. printing, pre-
press, and finishing) are determined by the company’s

ACTIVE MEMBER DUES [
SCHEDULE » » » > » »

annual gross sales, according to the Dues Schedule.

Dues for Associate Members
(those companies providing services and supplies to
the graphic arts industry) are $45 per month.

Dues for Educator Members
(those individuals employed in any high school, com-
munity college or university, in San Diego or Imperial

Counties, where graphic arts/printing programs are part

of the school’s curricula are $24 per year.

Dues for Creative/Agency Members
(those companies engaged in design; marketing or

advertising agencies; or print buyers. No manufacturing

is done on site.) See dues schedule below.

Creative/Agency Monthly Dues Schedule

2 employees
3 employees
4 employees

5-7 employees
8-10 employees
11-12 employees
13-14 employees

$20
$25
$ 30
$ 45
$55
$65
$75

15-16 employees
17-20 employees
21-25 employees
26-30 employees
30-40 employees
41-50 employees
50 + employees

$85
$95
$ 105
$ 125
$135
$ 145
$ 155

$-
$100,001
$200,001
$300,001
$400,001
$500,001
$600,001
$700,001
$800,001
$900,001
$1,000,001
$1,250,001
$1,500,001
$1,750,001
$2,000,001
$2,250,001
$2,500,001
$2,750,001
$3,000,001
$3,250,001
$3,500,001
$3,750,001
$4,000,001
$4,250,001
$4,500,001
$4,750,001
$5,000,001
$5,500,001
$6,000,001
$6,500,001
$7,000,001
$7,500,001
$8,000,001
$8,500,001
$9,000,001
$9,500,001
$10,000,001
$11,000,001
$12,000,001
$13,000,001
$14,000,001
$15,000,001

ual Gross Sal
>

es Volume

$100,000
$200,000
$300,000
$400,000
$500,000
$600,000
$700,000
$800,000
$900,000
$1,000,000
$1,250,000
$1,500,000
$1,750,000
$2,000,000
$2,250,000
$2,500,000
$2,750,000
$3,000,000
$3,250,000
$3,500,000
$3,750,000
$4,000,000
$4,250,000
$4,500,000
$4,750,000
$5,000,000
$5,500,000
$6,000,000
$6,500,000
$7,000,000
$7,500,000
$8,000,000
$8,500,000
$9,000,000
$9,500,000
$10,000,000
$11,000,000
$12,000,000
$13,000,000
$14,000,000
$15,000,000
$16,000,000

Mo

nthly Dues
$25.00

$30.00

$38.00

$43.00

$47.00

$51.00

$55.00

$58.00

$61.00

$65.00

$80.00

$87.00

$105.00
$125.00
$148.00
$152.00
$158.00
$163.00
$166.00
$168.00
$170.00
$172.00
$174.00
$207.00
$225.00
$246.00
$262.00
$268.00
$279.00
$295.00
$312.00
$328.00
$339.00
$356.00
$373.00
$384.00
$417.00
$459.00
$505.00
$555.00
$610.00
$671.00
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