## APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

We hereby apply for:

Active Membership

■ Associate Membership

Educator Membership

☐ Creative/Agency Membership

Please see the reverse side of this application for membership classifications and dues information.





We agree to abide by the bylaws and pay the prescribed dues. We understand the OBLIGATIONS OF MEMBERSHIP specifically include:

- · Six months minimum membership after application is accepted;
- Dues are billed and due in advance; any firm sixty days delinquent is subject to suspension, relinquishing all rights in the association;
- Notice of resignation must be given in writing thirty days prior to effective date;
- Any dues that have become delinquent more than 90 days for a second time will be immediately moved to Automatic payment, and a valid credit card must be on file and used to pay dues going forward.
- We agree to complete the Annual Census to set any dues adjustments.
- · We agree to the Electronic Transmission of Information Policy

Date of application:	of application: Business start date:					
Firm name:						
Business: O Corporation O Sole	e Proprietor	O Partnership				
Address:						
		Zip:				
Phone:	Fax:	Website:				
Main contact:	Title:	E-mail:				
Main contact's signature:						
Second contact:	Title:	E-mail:				
Accounts payable contact:		E-mail:				
Please describe what your company does:						
Number of full-time employees Annual sales volume: \$ Active members only						
Include working owners Active members only  Monthly dues (schedule on reverse): \$ Call me about Automatic Dues Payment						
Facebook Page Twitter Account						

Enclosed is our \$25.00 initiation fee along with a check for one month's dues with our application.

Dues for membership in a trade association are recognized by IRS as business expenses and are tax-deductible.

Printing Industries Association of San Diego, Inc. 10650 Treena Street, Ste. 103 San Diego, CA 92131

Phone: 858.800.6900 Fax: 858.800.6903 www.piasd.org

# ACTIVE MEMBER DUES SCHEDULE ► ► ► ► ►

In-House Services (please select one):							
	Binding & Finishing						
	Delivery/Fulfillment						
	Electronic Media/Internet						
	Industry Resources						
	Industry Suppliers						
	Prepress						
	Printing						
	○ Commercial ○ Letterpress						
	O Digital O Trade						
	O Envelope O Wide Format						
	O Label O InPlant						
	Specialty Products						
	Other						

#### **Dues for Active Members**

(those companies engaged in any of the production processes in the graphic arts industry, i.e. printing, prepress, and finishing) are determined by the company's annual gross sales, according to the Dues Schedule.

#### **Dues for Associate Members**

(those companies providing services and supplies to the graphic arts industry) are \$45 per month.

#### **Dues for Educator Members**

(those individuals employed in any high school, community college or university, in San Diego or Imperial Counties, where graphic arts/printing programs are part of the school's curricula are \$24 per year.

#### **Dues for Creative/Agency Members**

(those companies engaged in design; marketing or advertising agencies; or print buyers. No manufacturing is done on site.) See dues schedule below.

### **Creative/Agency Monthly Dues Schedule**

2 employees	\$ 20	15-16 employees	\$ 85
. ,			
3 employees	\$ 25	17-20 employees	\$ 95
4 employees	\$ 30	21-25 employees	\$ 105
5-7 employees	\$ 45	26-30 employees	\$ 125
8-10 employees	\$ 55	30-40 employees	\$ 135
11-12 employees	\$ 65	41-50 employees	\$ 145
13-14 employees	\$ 75	50 + employees	\$ 155

Annual Gross	Sale	es Volume	Мо	nthly Dues
\$-	>	\$100,000	=	\$25.00
\$100,001	>	\$200,000	=	\$30.00
\$200,001	>	\$300,000	=	\$38.00
\$300,001	>	\$400,000	=	\$43.00
\$400,001	>	\$500,000	=	\$47.00
\$500,001	>	\$600,000	=	\$51.00
\$600,001	>	\$700,000	=	\$55.00
\$700,001	>	\$800,000	=	\$58.00
\$800,001	>	\$900,000	=	\$61.00
\$900,001	>	\$1,000,000	=	\$65.00
\$1,000,001	>	\$1,250,000	=	\$80.00
\$1,250,001	>	\$1,500,000	=	\$87.00
\$1,500,001	>	\$1,750,000	=	\$105.00
\$1,750,001	>	\$2,000,000	=	\$125.00
\$2,000,001	>	\$2,250,000	=	\$148.00
\$2,250,001	>	\$2,500,000	=	\$152.00
\$2,500,001	>	\$2,750,000	=	\$158.00
\$2,750,001	>	\$3,000,000	=	\$163.00
\$3,000,001	>	\$3,250,000	=	\$166.00
\$3,250,001	>	\$3,500,000	=	\$168.00
\$3,500,001	>	\$3,750,000	=	\$170.00
\$3,750,001	>	\$4,000,000	=	\$172.00
\$4,000,001	>	\$4,250,000	=	\$174.00
\$4,250,001	>	\$4,500,000	=	\$207.00
\$4,500,001	>	\$4,750,000	=	\$225.00
\$4,750,001	>	\$5,000,000	=	\$246.00
\$5,000,001	>	\$5,500,000	=	\$262.00
\$5,500,001	>	\$6,000,000	=	\$268.00
\$6,000,001	>	\$6,500,000	=	\$279.00
\$6,500,001	>	\$7,000,000	=	\$295.00
\$7,000,001	>	\$7,500,000	=	\$312.00
\$7,500,001	>	\$8,000,000	=	\$328.00
\$8,000,001	>	\$8,500,000	=	\$339.00
\$8,500,001	>	\$9,000,000	=	\$356.00
\$9,000,001	>	\$9,500,000	=	\$373.00
\$9,500,001	>	\$10,000,000		\$384.00
\$10,000,001	>	\$11,000,000		\$417.00
\$11,000,001	>	\$12,000,000		\$459.00
\$12,000,001	>	\$13,000,000		\$505.00
\$13,000,001	>	\$14,000,000		\$555.00 \$640.00
\$14,000,001	>	\$15,000,000		\$610.00
\$15,000,001	>	\$16,000,000	=	\$671.00